## RECEIVED MAY 21, 2021 WA. UTIL. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-210368

Tariff No.	9	6 Revised Page No2							
		Methow Valley Sanitation Service, Inc. G-146 WasteWise Methow							
	All pages contained in this tariff and/or any suppleme the same as, or are before indicates an original page.  Page Current Revision  1 0 2 6 3 0 4 0 5 0 6 0 7 0 8 0 9 0 10 0 11 0	CHECK SHEET  tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the ints to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are into the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column    Page							
	13 0 14 0 14-A 0 15 0 16 0 17 0 18 0	31 1 32 3 33 2 34 1 35(A) N 0 35(B) C 2 36 0							
		Supplements in Effect							
Supplements in Effect  NONE									
ssued By:	Chad Patterson - Presiden	nt .							
ssue Date:	April 17, 2020	Effective Date: June 1, 2020 (For Official Use Only)							
Docket No. TG Date: By:									

## RECEIVED MAY 21, 2021 WA. UTIL. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-210368

Tariff No.	9	Revised Page No3						35A (N)	
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)		Methow Valley Sanitation Service, Inc. WasteWise Methow							
J									
	<u>Ite</u>	m 270 Drop Box				<u>eturn</u>			
		Compacted Ma	•	p box, per p	• '				
		Nates sta	teu per uro	p box, per p	іскир				
Service Area	:								
		Size or Type of Container							
Permanent S	Service	<b>25</b> Yard	Yard	d Yard	Yard	I Yard	I Yard		Yard
Monthly Re	ent (if applicable)	\$ 475.00 (N)	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
First Picku	)	\$ 213.60 (N)	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
	ional Pickup	\$ 213.60 (N)	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Special Pic	•	\$ 213.60 (N)	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Temporary S			T.		T.	1.	T.	1.	
Initial Deliv		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Pickup Rat		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
	alendar Day	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Rent Per M	iontn	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Note 3:  Accessorial of	mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges.  Permanent Service:  (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved.  (2) If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a drop box is retained for only a portion of a month.  (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.								
Issued By:	#REF!								
Issue Date:	May 21, 2021	(F	or Official (	Use Only)		Effective D	Date:	Jur	ne 1, 2021
Docket No. 7	·G	Date: _			By: _				

## RECEIVED MAY 21, 2021 WA. UTIL. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-210368

Tariff No.	9				2	Revised	Page No.	35-B (C)		
	me/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	•	Methow Valley Sanitation Service, Inc. WasteWise Methow			G-146				
					0:: 1.0	_				
	<u>Ite</u>	em 275 Drop Bo				<u>eturn</u>				
		Compacted Ma	ated per drop							
		Nates st	ateu per urop	box, per pr	Скир					
Service Area	:									
			Size or Type of Container							
Permanent S	Service	<u>20</u> Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard		
Each Scheduled Pickup		\$178.00 (A)		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Special Pic	•	\$178.00 (A)	<u>\$</u>	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Temporary S		Φ	Φ	lφ	Φ	lφ	lφ	¢.		
Pickup Rat	<u>e</u>	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Accessorial o	Permanent Service is d government ordinances charges assessed (lids,	require more freq	uent service		•	•				
Issued By:	#REF!									
Issue Date:	May 21, 2021		For Official U	lea Only)		Effective D	ate:	June 1, 2021		
		(1	or Onicial C	oe Only)						
Docket No. T	·G	Date: _			By:					